
Schedule of Masses 

  

Saturday, December 23, 2023 at 4 p.m. St. Charles 

 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 at 9 a.m. St. Charles 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 at 11 a.m. St. Catherine’s 

  

Christmas Eve Masses 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 at 5 p.m. St. Charles 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 at 7 p.m. St. Catherine’s 

  

Christmas Day Mass 

Monday December 25, 2023  

at 10 a.m. St. Charles 

  

No Mass on Tuesday December 26 

 No Mass on Wednesday December 27 

  

Thursday December 28 at 6:30 p.m. at St. Catherine’s 

Friday December 29 at 8:30 a.m. at St. Charles 

Saturday December 30 at 4 p.m. at St. Charles 

Sunday December 31 at 9 a.m. at St. Charles 

Sunday December 31 at 11 a.m. at St. Catherine’s 

Monday January 1, 2024 (New Year’s Day) at 10 a.m. at St. Charles 

 

St. Charles Borromeo Catholic Church  

40798 Midland Trail E. White Sulphur Springs, WV  24986 

St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Church 

163 Walnut Street  Ronceverte, WV  24970 

Office phone: 304-536-1813 

 


